
5A/6A Contest Winners  
Kansas State University 

February 23, 2012 
    

 Academics Photography  
 1st Casey Leister Salina Central 

 2nd Brenda Soto Hays 

 3rd Rachel Hodges Salina Central 

 Honorable Mention Katelyn Hecker Hays 

 Honorable Mention Jaclyn Carpenter Mill Valley 

 Honorable Mention Tori Erlemeier Salina South 

   
 

 Advertising  
 

 1st Rachel Mills Mill Valley 

 2nd Carson Jett Salina Central 

 3rd Casey Leister Salina Central 

 Honorable Mention Kaitlin Wichmann Manhattan  

 Honorable Mention Carly Granato Mill Valley 

 Honorable Mention Eddie Franco Salina South 

   
 

 Cutline Writing  
 1st Courtney Main Salina South 

 2nd Shelby Dinkel Salina Central 

 3rd Maddie Peters  Hays 

 Honorable Mention Tori Happe Salina Central 

 Honorable Mention Austin Becker Mill Valley 

 Honorable Mention Eddie Franco Salina South 

   
 

 Editing  
 

 1st Alyne Roemerman Mill Valley 

 2nd Kate Martens Salina Central 

 3rd Kayla Dieker  Manhattan  

 Honorable Mention Zach Foley Washburn Rural 

 Honorable Mention Anna Shippy  Hays 

 Honorable Mention Katherine Beck Mill Valley 

   
 

 Editorial Cartoon  
 1st Adam Henderson Mill Valley 



 2nd Derek Pistora Salina South 

 3rd Spencer Gustin Topeka West 

 Honorable Mention Rachel Moravek Hays 

 Honorable Mention Mari Garcia Salina Central 

 Honorable Mention Kori Bridegam Manhattan  

   
 

 Editorial Writing  
 1st Megan Holloway Salina South 

 2nd Sara Chaffee Salina South 

 3rd Ben Shields Manhattan  

 Honorable Mention Nick Henriquez Topeka 

 Honorable Mention Kaitlin Rounds Mill Valley 

 Honorable Mention Emily Johnson Mill Valley 

   
 

 Feature Writing  
 1st Shawn Sheu  Manhattan  

 2nd Jill Applegate Mill Valley 

 3rd Payge Quintana Topeka 

 Honorable Mention Bailey Carter Topeka West 

 Honorable Mention Zach Foley Washburn Rural 

 Honorable Mention Kristina Milewski Mill Valley 

   
 

 Headline Writing  
 1st Dustin Mulkey  Hays 

 2nd Emily Wood Salina Central 

 3rd Sarah Darby Mill Valley 

 Honorable Mention Trent Bigler Salina Central 

 Honorable Mention Jill Applegate Mill Valley 

 Honorable Mention Delaney Hiegert  Topeka Seaman 

   
 

 Infographics  
 1st Will Reid Salina Central 

 2nd Austin Gillespie Mill Valley 

 3rd Molly Willhoft  Hays 

 Honorable Mention Kendall Kandt  Hays 

 Honorable Mention Eric Luce Salina Central 

 Honorable Mention Jill Applegate Mill Valley 

   
 

 News Writing  



 1st Cole Anneberg Manhattan  

 2nd Olivia Zody Hays 

 3rd Luke Miltz Washburn Rural 

 Honorable Mention Jackie Balzer Hays 

 Honorable Mention Bailey Evans  Topeka 

 Honorable Mention Derek Pistora Salina South 

   
 

 Newspaper Design  
 1st Emily Wood Salina Central 

 2nd Austin Gillespie Mill Valley 

 3rd Jill Applegate Mill Valley 

 Honorable Mention Kellen Griffin Hays 

 Honorable Mention Erica Staab Hays 

 Honorable Mention Trent Bigler Salina Central 

   
 

 Newspaper Sports Writing  
 1st Trent Bigler Salina Central 

 2nd Hannah Torline Mill Valley 

 3rd Kellen Griffin Hays 

 Honorable Mention Kassidy Scroggs  Manhattan  

 Honorable Mention Joe Vosburgh Topeka 

 Honorable Mention Alec Main Salina South 

   
 

 Photo illustration  
 1st Rachel Hodges Salina Central 

 2nd Austin Becker Mill Valley 

 3rd Molly Willhoft  Hays 

 Honorable Mention Mitch Montague Topeka West 

 Honorable Mention Kate Martens Salina Central 

 Honorable Mention Carly Granato Mill Valley 

   
 

 Sports Photography  
 1st Tori Happe Salina Central 

 2nd Kendahl Garrett Hays 

 3rd Brenda Soto Hays 

 Honorable Mention Kori Bridegam Manhattan  

 Honorable Mention Carly Granato Mill Valley 

 Honorable Mention Sean Pakkarato Salina South 

   
 



 Student Life Photography  
 1st Carly Granato Mill Valley 

 2nd Sarah Rush Topeka 

 3rd Madison Lingard Washburn Rural 

 Honorable Mention Molly Willhoft  Hays 

 Honorable Mention Katelyn Hecker Hays 

 Honorable Mention Kelsey Floyd Mill Valley 

   
 

 Theme Development  
 1st Meghan Oliver Salina South 

 1st Linsey Swanson Salina South 

 2nd Kate Martens Salina Central 

 2nd Shelby Dinkel Salina Central 

 3rd Will Reid Salina Central 

 3rd Jorrie Dykes Salina Central 

 Honorable Mention Katherine Beck Mill Valley 

 Honorable Mention Rachel Mills Mill Valley 

 Honorable Mention Lauren Shurley Mill Valley 

 Honorable Mention Carly Granato Mill Valley 

 Honorable Mention Abby Lechner Topeka Seaman 

 Honorable Mention Hanna Kirkwood Topeka Seaman 

   
 

 Yearbook Copy Writing  
 1st Allie Love Mill Valley 

 2nd Delphine Burns Hays 

 3rd Shelbi Markham Topeka West 

 Honorable Mention Will Reid Salina Central 

 Honorable Mention Keziah McNair Manhattan  

 Honorable Mention Megan York Mill Valley 

   
 

 Yearbook Layout  
 1st Shelby Dinkel Salina Central 

 2nd Rachel Mills Mill Valley 

 3rd Katherine Beck Mill Valley 

 Honorable Mention Kylee Filley Hays 

 Honorable Mention Brenda Soto Hays 

 Honorable Mention Tori Happe Salina Central 

   
 

 Yearbook Sports Writing  
 1st Will Reid Salina Central 



 2nd Lauren Shurley Mill Valley 

 3rd Kylee Filley Hays 

 Honorable Mention Kellen Griffin Hays 

 Honorable Mention Cat Bridegam Manhattan  

 Honorable Mention Kelsey Barrett Mill Valley 

 


